

Tzora Classic Two Year Limited Warranty

LIMITED	WARRANTY	AND	DISCLAIMER	OF	WARRANTY

THIS WARRANTY AND ALL ACCOMPANYING WRITTEN MATERIALS ARE PROVIDED
"AS A CLEAR DISCRIPTION OF THE WARRANTY UOU RECEIVE WHEN PURCHASING A NEW TZORA
CLASSIC SCOOTER"

FIRST YEAR WARRANTY AGAINST DEFECTIVE PARTS AS WELL AS COVER LABOR TO REPLACE ANY DEFECTIVE PARTS. IN THE EVENT YOU OR SOMONE ELECE DAMAGES YOUR NEW SCOOTER THIS WOULD NOT BE COVERED UNDER WARANTY.

SECOND YEAR WARRANTY IS COVERS ONLY DEFECTIVE PARTS IT DOES NOT COVER ANY LABOR TO REPLACE DEFECTIVE PARTS.

THE ABOVE IS THE ONLY WARRANTY OF ANY KIND, EITHER EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING BUT NOT LIMITED TO THE IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY AND FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR PURPOSE, THAT IS MADE FOR THE TZORA CLASSIC OTHER THAN ONE PROVIDED BY THE MANUFACTURE TZORA ACTIVE SYSTEMS.

This Limited Warranty shall be governed and construed in accordance with the laws of the State of Michigan.

ACKNOWLEDGMENT

BY USING AND/OR OPPERATING YOUR TZORA CLASSIC SCOOTER!, YOU ACKNOWLEDGE THAT YOU HAVE READ THIS LIMITED WARRANTY, UNDERSTAND IT, AND AGREE TO BE BOUND BY ITS' TERMS AND CONDITIONS. YOU ALSO AGREE THAT THE LIMITED WARRANTY IS THE COMPLETE AND EXCLUSIVE STATEMENT OF AGREEMENT BETWEEN THE PARTIES AND SUPERSEDE ALL PROPOSALS OR PRIOR AGREEMENTS, ORAL OR WRITTEN, AND ANY OTHER COMMUNICATIONS BETWEEN THE PARTIES RELATING TO THE SUBJECT MATTER OF THE LIMITED WARRANTY.